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2021 Legislative Staff Nominating Committee

Michael Adams, Chair
Director of Human Resources
Clerk's Office
Senate of Virginia
Pocahontas, W103
P.O. Box 396
Richmond, VA 23218
(804) 698-7450

Email: madams@senate.virginia.gov

Patrick O’Donnell

Clerk of the Legislature
Nebraska Unicameral Legislature
P.O. Box 94604

Lincoln, NE 68509-4604

(402) 471-2271

Email: podonnell@leg.ne.gov

Susan Fox

Legislative Executive Director
Legislative Services Division
Montana State Legislature
State Capitol

P.O. Box 201706

Helena, MT 59620-1706
(406) 444-3064

Email: sfox@mt.gov

Miriam Fordham

Fiscal Analyst

Legislative Research Commission
Kentucky General Assembly

Email: miriam.fordham@Irc.ky.gov

Kathy Schill (1st Alternate)
Fiscal Analyst

House of Representatives
Minnesota State Legislature

100 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.

Room 330

St. Paul, MN 55155

(651) 296-5384

Email: katherine.schill@house.mn

Members

Stephanie Barrett

Associate Fiscal Officer

Vermont Legislative Joint Fiscal Office
One Baldwin Street

Montpelier, VT 05633-5301

(802) 828-5973

Email: sbarrett@leg.state.vt.us

Jennifer Jones

Director

Sunset Advisory Commission

Texas Legislature

P.O. Box 13066

Austin, TX 78711

(512) 463-1291

Email: jennifer.jones@sunset.texas.gov

Emmanuel Brantley

Director of Communications
Councilmember Brooke Pinto, Ward 2
1350 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 106
Washington DC 20004

(202) 724-2480

Email: ebrantley@dccouncil.us

Charles D. "Chuck" Williams, Jr. (2nd Alternate)
Sergeant at Arms

South Carolina Senate

P.O. Box 142

Columbia 29202

(803) 212-6730

Email: chuckwilliams@scsenate.gov
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